69
H
YD
R
A
U
LI
C
 C
O
U
PL
IN
G
S
-
12
/J
B
12
HYDRAULIC COUPLINGS - 12/JB12
JB12FA SERIES 1210 SERIES
Female Swivel - SAE 45° FlareO
n
e Piece H
o
se Fittin
g
s
O
n
e Piece H
o
se Fittin
g
s
            E202           For Use Wire Braid Hose
E202-07-04 7/16"-20 4 1/4" 6 41 21 8.7 14.2 14.2
E202-10-06 5/8"-18 6 3/8" 10 50 23 9.5 17.4 17.4
E202-12-08 3/4"-16 8 1/2" 12 54 23 10.7 22.2 22.2
E202-14-10 7/8"-16 10 5/8" 16 63 25 12.7 22.2 25.4
E202-17-12 1.1/16"-14 12 3/4" 20 66 27 14.3 26.9 31.7
E202-21-16 1.5/16"-12 16 1" 25 78 33 15.1 38.1 34.9
            E402           For Use Spiral Wire Hose
E402-10-06 5/8"-18 6 3/8" 10 51 23 9.5 17.4 17.4
E402-12-08 3/4"-16 8 1/2" 12 55 23 10.7 22.2 22.2
E402-14-10 7/8"-16 10 5/8" 16 64 25 12.7 22.2 25.4
E402-17-12 1.1/16"-14 12 3/4" 20 67 27 14.3 26.9 31.7
E402-21-16 1.5/16"-12 16 1" 25 80 33 15.1 38.1 34.9
STANDARD PRODUCT
Part NO.
Thread Hose Bore Dimension [mm]
T Size Inch DN A B C H1 H2
B8
 Female SAE 45° Flared Swivel
E202 & E402
B9
E204R & E404R
Male Boss O-Ring
          E204R          For Use Wire Braid Hose
E204R-07-04 7/16"-20 4 1/4" 6 43 22 14.2
E204R-09-04 9/16"-18 4 1/4" 6 46 25 17.4
E204R-09-06 9/16"-18 6 3/8" 10 52 25 17.4
E204R-12-06 3/4"-16 6 3/8" 10 52 25 22.2
E204R-12-08 3/4"-16 8 1/2" 12 57 25 26.9
E204R-14-08 7/8"-14 8 1/2" 12 58 26 25.4
E204R-14-10 7/8"-14 10 5/8" 16 65 26 25.4
E204R-17-10 1.1/16"-12 10 5/8" 16 69 30 31.7
E204R-17-12 1.1/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 70 30 31.7
E204R-19-12 1.3/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 73 33 34.9
E204R-21-16 1.5/16"-12 16 1" 25 78 33 38.1
          E404R          For Use Spiral Wire Hose
E404R-09-06 9/16"-18 6 3/8" 10 53 23 22.2
E404R-12-06 3/4"-16 6 3/8" 10 53 25 22.2
E404R-12-08 3/4"-16 8 1/2" 12 58 27 26.9
E404R-14-08 7/8"-14 8 1/2" 12 59 33 38.1
E404R-14-10 7/8"-14 10 5/8" 16 66 23 22.2
E404R-17-10 1.1/16"-12 10 5/8" 16 70 25 22.2
E404R-17-12 1.1/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 71 27 26.9
E404R-19-12 1.3/16"-12 12 3/4" 20 74 33 38.1
E404R-21-16 1.5/16"-12 16 1" 25 80 33 38.1
STANDARD PRODUCT
Part NO.
Thread Hose Bore Dimension [mm]
T Size Inch DN A B H1 H2
Catalog
Part
Number
Descriptive
 Part
Number
Thread
Hose
Inside
Diameter
"A"
Dimension
Overall
Length
"B"
Dimension
Cut-Off
Length
"D"
Dimension
Drop
Hex
Sizes
Weight
Bulk
Pack
H1 H2
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kg qty
1210-0404 JB12FA-04-04 7/16-20 1/4 6.4 1.61 41.0 0.83 21.0 - - 0.56 14.2 0.56 14.2 0.12 .05 250
1210-0606 JB12FA-06-06 5/8-18 3/8 9.5 1.97 50.0 0.91 23.0 - - 0.69 17.4 0.69 17.4 0.19 .09 130
1210-0808 JB12FA-08-08 3/4-16 1/2 12.7 2.13 54.0 0.91 23.0 - - 0.87 22.2 0.87 22.2 0.29 .13 100
1210-1212 JB12FA-12-12 1-1/16-14 3/4 19.1 2.60 66.0 1.06 27.0 - - 1.06 26.9 1.25 31.7 0.54 .25 50
1210-1616 JB12FA-16-16 1-5/16-12 1 25.4 3.07 78.0 1.30 33.0 - - 1.50 38.1 1.34 34.0 0.93 .42 36
*Standard Pack is 1.
We disclaim any liability for use of our products in applications other than which they are designed.
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information visit www.P65WARNINGS.ca.gov